
Marblehead Public Schools
METCO Program
9 Widger Road

Marblehead, MA 01945
Phone: (781) 639-3140 | Fax: (781) 639-3149

Marblehead & Swampscott Public Schools METCO Program Late Bus Schedule
North Reading Transportation 781-598-8780 ext. 5

Late Bus 1: Runs Monday - Thursday  |   September- June
4:30-Marblehead Middle School

4:32 Village School Tues/Thur Only
4:35-Marblehead High School

4:50-Swampscott Middle School
5:00 Blocksidge Field Fieldhouse

5:15 Swampscott High School

Late Bus 2: Runs Monday - Friday |  September-November + April-June
7:30-Marblehead High School

7:35-Marblehead Middle School
7:55-Swampscott Middle School

8:00-Swampscott High School
8:10-Blocksidge Field/Phillips Park

December-April (Winter Sports)
8:30-Marblehead High School

8:35-Marblehead Middle School
8:55-Swampscott Middle School

9:00-Swampscott High School

Bus Stops:
Wonderland Train Station

Ruggles Train Station

Humboldt Ave. and Martin Luther King Blvd.

Blue Hill and Quincy Street/Shell Gas Station

Washington Street and Columbia Road

Blue Hill Ave. and Seaver Street

Blue Hill Ave.  and Westview Street

Norfolk St. and Woodrow Avenue

Morton St. and West Selden Street

Forest Hills Station

Brockton Street and Cummins Highway

Mattapan Square

Price Rite

*Students must request their stop when getting onto the bus

Marblehead METCO Director
Caja Johnson, M.Ed.
2 Humphrey Street

Marblehead, MA 01945
Office: 781-639-3100 x 20202

Cell: 617-606-1410
Email: johnson.caja@marbleheadschools.org


